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E21012003
17012055
18012002
18012006
18012008
18012011
18012013
18012014
18012016
18012017
18012020
18012024
18012026
18012032
18012043
18012047
18012049
18012050
18012055
18012063
18012066
18012074
18012084
18012085
18012094
18012095
18012096
18012104
18012111
18012113
18012122
18012125
18012132
18012501
18012708
18012710
18012910
19012012
19012129
19012131
19012607
19012910
19012914
19012916
20012611
21012606

Semih
FEYYAZ
MAZLUM
SERKAN
SAMET

EMIN

AZiZ CAN
GAMZE
EMINE YAREN
FIRAT

YUSUF AHMET
ENES
GURKAN
UTKU CAN
UFUK

EMRE

MURAT
VEYSEL EREN
BILGE
SULEYMAN
BEKIR

BERK
MEHMET EMIN
SERHAT EMIN
MUHAMMET AHMET
ALPEREN
ATAKAN

FIKRI SAMET
SEYFULLAH iSMAIL
MUSTAFA
CETIN
MEHMET AKIF
IHSAN
MUHAMMED FURKAN
ABDULLAH
HASAN

ENES
FURKAN RIZA
MERT

ALPER
OSMAN BUGRA
EYUP KEREM

AHMED NASR HAMOOD

BEDREDDIN
MUSTAFA
YUSUF TAHA

Aydogan
SANDIKCI
SABUNCU
YIiGIT
SULUN
COSKUN
KILIC
YILDIZ
BEKTAS
KATIRCIOGLU
YUCE
AKTAS
TEMEL
KOFTECI
ONER
OZDELIBAS
ACAR
DALKIRAN
UZUN
TASMAKIRAN
GEVREK
TURKEN
BOZDAG
TUMTURK
BASER
KADAKAL
DALGIC
GUNGOR
CELIK
GORELI
FIRAT
KUCUK
UNAL
SEZER
OKSUz
DAG
MUTLU
OZDEMIR
ERGUN
IHTIYAR
TEMIZKAN
KORKMAZ
THABIT
NASER
BAS
YARIS

Vize 1 Proje Final

100

100
100

65
100
70
65
40
65
25
33
55
45
45
90
44
45
30
25
100
65
30
80

G
100
90
75
75
75
95
70
100
85

95
90
70
95
75
90
100

95
75
85
90
90
95
90
80
100
95
100
90
85
100
75
95

80
90
70
75
70
75
75
70
75
75

0
85
35
100
80
100
65
30
85
40
10
100
15
20
60
85
15
70
G
95
65
55
70
60
98
30
60
55
98
80
95
30
55
100
93
35
70
50
70
55
35
75
35
70
100
70



